A-400 Acct. Contracttual

Annual Mtg. Pubtc Dnils
Cemetary Flags
Dues, Legal Fees
EMS.

Audit

Fire Police

Fire Prevention

Fire Reports

Fire Training

Lights, Power & Fuel
Gas & Qi

Insurance
Maintenance Supplies
Office Supplies
Operaticns Acct.
Other Acct

Pagers

Phane & Radic
Hepairs to Apparatus
Repairs to Equipment
Repairs, Building Maint.
Seal Driveways 2 & 4
Rescue Acct.

Uniform Acct.

Pension Fee
Computers

Generator Co#tt
Frojectors

Printing SOG, s&ByLaws

Access Systems
Contingency Fund

Total

Greanfield
Whilton

Greenfieid Fire District Budget
For The Year 2007

A-200 Acct. Equipment

2,000 Co. Allotments
1,000 Hazmat
5,000 Infactous Disease & Physicals
12,500 SCBA Acct.
5.000 Personal Gear
2,500 Chiefs Acct.
6,000 Fit Tests
1,500 Total
15,000
65 000 A-100 Personal Services
21,000
60,000 Secretary
2,000 Treasurer
2,500 Purchasing Agent
6,000
4,000 Total
12,000
18,000 Social Security
45,000 Accident Insurance
20,000 Unemployment insurance
18,000
6,000 Total
5,000 Building Reserve
5,000 Equipment Reserve Acct.
4,000
$11,000 Awards Plan (Pension
$35,000
3,500
$1,500
$15,000 Total Budget
$18,000

$428,000

$647 390 Approx. Tax Rate
597,590 Approx. Tax Rate

i ne Company Alletments will be as follows: Co#1 -5 .600,Co#t2-5,000

Co#3-5,000 Co#4-6,400

Denald A Kugler

22,000
5,000
20,000
27,500
100,000
1,000
2,000
$177.500

15,000
8,000
9.000

$32.000
" 2480
5000
1.000
$8.480
$140,000
$230 000

229,000

$1,244 980

$1.29 Per 1000
$1.28 Per 1000

-



