Greenfield Fire District Budget For The Year 2007

A-400 Acct. Contracttual		A-200 Acct. Equipment	
Annual Mtg. Public Drills	2.000	Co. Allotments	22,000
Cemetary Flags		Hazmat ,	5,000
Dues, Legal Fees		Infectous Disease & Physicals	20,000
E.M.S.	,	SCBA Acct.	27,500
Audit		Personal Gear	100,000
Fire Police		Chiefs Acct.	1,000
Fire Prevention		Fit Tests	2,000
Fire Reports		Total	\$177,500
Fire Training	15,000		
Lights, Power & Fuel	•	A-100 Personal Services	
Gas & Oil	21,000		
Insurance		Secretary	15,000
Maintenance Supplies		Treasurer	8,000
Office Supplies		Purchasing Agent	9,000
Operations Acct.	6,000		
Other Acct.	4,000	Total	\$32,000
Pagers	12,000		
Phone & Radio	18,000	Social Security	2,480
Repairs to Apparatus	45,000	Accident Insurance	5,000
Repairs to Equipment	20,000	Unemployment Insurance	1,000
Repairs, Building Maint.	18,000		
Seal Driveways 2 & 4		Total	\$8,480
Rescue Acct.	5,000	Building Reserve	\$140,000
Uniform Acct.	5,000	Equipment Reserve Acct.	\$230,000
Pension Fee	4,000	l in the second second	
Computers	\$11,000	Awards Plan (Pension	229,000
Generator Co#1	\$35,000		
Projectors	3,500		
Printing SOG,s&ByLaws	\$1,500	, , ,	
Access Systems	\$15,000	Total Budget	\$1,244,980
Contingency Fund	\$18,000		
Total	\$428,000		
Greenfield	\$647.390	Approx. Tax Rate	\$1.29 Per 1000
Wilton		Approx. Tax Rate	\$1.28 Per 1000
	, , , .		

The Company Allotments will be as follows: Co#1-5,600,Co#2-5,000 Co#3-5,000 Co#4-6,400